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Schemerschakelaar Opbouw

Package type: CT 4 1 st
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

Mounting method

Type of sensor

Contacts

Lux adjustable

Engaging brightness (lx)
Switching-off brightness (Ix)
Switch-off delay (s)
Switching-on delay (s)

Max. switching power (W)
Nominal voltage (V)

Voltage type

W)

(VA)

Contact

Material

Colour

Max. switching current (resistive load) (A)
Suitable for degree of protection (IP)
Power consumption (W)
LED status indication

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Resistive load in Watts (W)
Temperature resistance (°C)

Type of sensor

Surface mounted (plaster)
Built-in light sensor
1 make contact (NO)
Yes

1-300

5 - 600

180

180

120

12

DC

1-40

1-120

Relay

Plastic

Grey

10

IP55

0.5

Yes

95

74

45

1-120

-20 - +50

Built-in light sensor
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